05
Repeatability of mesuring system: ± 0,5 µm
Repeatability of linear unit: ± 5 µm
Maximum lenght without joints: up to 6000 mm
Operating voltage: 600 Vdc, max. 900 Vdc
Maximum speed: 9 m/s

MLS 1 Connector options
10
MLS 1 Order Code
Upgrades
Version:
S - Standard
Screws:
S - Standard
I - Stainless steel
1) Depending on the application and ambient temperature
2) Defined by previous selections
3) Not available for peak force ≥ 1800N
4) On request
5) Length on page 7
MLS1   S -              -              -              -      A - T       C - A1S - 00    -      X - 00
Motor / Carriage model
Motor type:
IT - Iron core motor
XX - Without motor
Peak force, N (aircooled) 1):
02 - 240N
05 - 480N
07 - 720N
04 - 450N
09 - 900N
11 - 1125N
13 - 1350N
18 - 1800N
27 - 2700N
18 - 1800N
22 - 2250N
45 - 4500N
67 - 6750N
Motor winding:
N - Standard motor
H - High-speed motor
I - Low voltage motor
X - Without winding
Axis model
Size:
3 - MLS13
5 - MLS15
7 - MLS17
Encoder
Technology:
0 - Inductive incremental
1 - Optic incremental
2 - Magnetic incremental
3 - Inductive absolute
4 - Optic absolute
5 - Magnetic absolute
XXXXX Without encoder
Supplier 2)
Reading head output 4):
* Incremental:
0 - 1 Vpp
4 - TTL
* Absolut:
E - Endat 2.2
B - Biss/C
D - Drivecliq
F - Fanuc
H - Hiperface
L - DSL
M - Mitsubishi
P - Panasonic
S - SSI
Measurement system 2):
4C - 40 µm
1U - 1 µm
2M - 2 mm
2H - 0,25 µm
1H - 0,1 µm